
 
 

                    2025-26 ASVAB Testing Dates 
 

 

 

School 

 

 

Sign Up Contact 

 

 

Dates 

 

 

Time 

 

 

Location 

Columbia River  
High School 

Rachel.Fouts-Carrico@vansd.org 
360.313.3922 

October 30, 2025 
January 28, 2026 
April 28, 2026 

9AM - 11AM Black Box (Oct./Jan) 

Pathways Center (April) 

Flex Academy Angela.Fojtik@vansd.org 
360.313.4350 

April 22, 2026 12:30PM-3:30PM Heights Campus library 

Fort Vancouver  
High School 

Jennifer.Pongracz@vansd.org 
360.313.4055 

November 5, 2025 
February 18, 2026 
April 29, 2026 

9AM-12PM 

 

 

Career Center 

Hudson’s Bay  
High School 

Lorilee.Huerena@vansd.org 
360.313.4400 

November 13, 2025 
January 8, 2026 
March 12, 2026 
May 7, 2026 

9AM - 11AM Career Center 

iTech Preparatory   Dana.Selby@vansd.org  
360.313.5220 
 

January 15, 2026 10AM - 12PM Career Center 

Heights Campus 
VHC/VLA 

Kristin.Lenahan@vansd.org 
Kirstin.Ribelin@vansd.org 
360-313-4990 
 
 

 

October 8, 2025 
April 22, 2026 

12:30PM-3:30PM Library 
●​ Fall sign up link: 

https://forms.gle/U4ABz
M9DtrE6mmQP9  

Skyview High School Chris.Erdman@vansd.org 
360.313.4227 

November 25, 2025 8:30AM Career Center 

Vancouver School of 
Arts and Academics 

Audrey.Williams@vansd.org 
360-313-4600 

February 10, 2026 1:00PM Library 

To sign up: Student calls or emails the Sign Up Contact at the location where he or she would like to 
take the ASVAB.  For more information on the ASVAB (Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery) https://www.asvabprogram.com/. The ASVAB is an 

aptitude test that estimates your performance in academic and vocational endeavors. ASVAB helps you figure out what you are good at, what is important to 
you, and the jobs that match your skills and interests.   
Test results NOT released to Recruiting Services without permission. 
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